
   Early Learning Academy
School Holidays
2013 - 2014

       
Labor Day Martin L. King, Jr. Day
Monday, Sept. 2, 2013 Monday, January 20, 2014

Staff Development Day Staff Development Day
Monday, November 11, 2013      Monday, February 17, 2014

Thanksgiving Recess Staff Development Day
Thursday, November 28, 2013  Friday, May 23, 2014   
Friday, November 29, 2013

Spring Break
Friday, April 18, 2014

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 26, 2014

Winter Break
Monday, December 23, 2013 Independence Day  
Tuesday, December 24, 2013 Friday, July 4, 2014
Wednesday, December 25, 2013    
Thursday, December 26, 2013
Friday, December 27, 2013 Get Ready Days
Monday, December 30, 2013 Thursday, August 28, 2014
Tuesday, December 31, 2013 Friday, August 29, 2014
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

    


